
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 V. Cortez 257 208 + 0 = 208 2115 +315 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 N. Michalowski 245 258 + 30 = 288 2403 +403 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 D. Labinski 199 211 + 30 = 241 2644 +444 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 D. Beres 247 224 + 0 = 224 2868 +468 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 R. Zagar 199 277 + 30 = 307 3175 +575 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 M. Mysliwiec 257 259 + 30 = 289 3464 +664 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 J. Prein 201 246 + 30 = 276 3740 +740 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 D. Eoff 190 269 + 30 = 299 4039 +839 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 M. Hoffman 232 214 + 0 = 214 4253 +853 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 J. Heinzelman 223 226 + 30 = 256 4509 +909 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 C. Pounders 208 237 + 30 = 267 4776 +976 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: N. Michalowski 248 214 + 0 = 214 4990 +990 4000

Totals: 2843 + 240 = 3083 4990 +990 4000

225.50 236.92 8-4

2018-19 Year-End Championship - Schwoegler's Entertainment Center
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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